
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-10-2024
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía - Domingo
Noticia general
A cinco años del estallido social de octubre de 2019: ¿qué cambió en Chile?

4
606,7

8.000
16.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-10-2024
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía - Domingo
Noticia general
A cinco años del estallido social de octubre de 2019: ¿qué cambió en Chile?

5
591,1

8.000
16.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


